
0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
v2.LR.0101 (F20TR) (1985-2014) mbar/day

-35.0
-30.0
-25.0
-20.0
-15.0
-10.0
 -5.0
  5.0

 10.0
 15.0
 20.0
 25.0
 30.0
 35.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
MERRA2 Reanalysis (1980-2016) mbar/day

-35.0
-30.0
-25.0
-20.0
-15.0
-10.0
 -5.0
  5.0

 10.0
 15.0
 20.0
 25.0
 30.0
 35.0

0°E 60°E 120°E 180° 120°W 60°W 0°W
90°S

60°S

30°S

0°

30°N

60°N

90°N
Model - Observations mbar/day

-20.0
-15.0
-10.0
 -8.0
 -6.0
 -4.0
 -2.0
  2.0
  4.0
  6.0
  8.0

 10.0
 15.0
 20.0

OMEGA 200 mb JJA global
Max
Mean
Min

51.70
0.19

-188.03

Max
Mean
Min

190.44
-0.10

-238.28

Max
Mean
Min

95.89
0.29

-169.26

RMSE
CORR

7.96
0.88


